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L—2 BitamFRAE 18:53:52

ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/06/19 12:40 .
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 31.946 +0.315 18:59:57.667
(11-1) hEBA 12 10 31.738 +0.107 19:00:29.405
1 33.458 +2.370  18:55:26.982 1 31.631 19:01:01.036
2 32.594 +1.506 18:55:59.576 12 58.539 +26.908 19:01:59.575
3 31.872 +0.784 18:56:31.448
4 32.388 +1.300  18:57:03.836 (11-8) LLEL r2
5 31.608 +0.520 18:57:35.444 1 55.688 +20.065 18:56:00.711
6 31.825 +0.737 18:58:07.269 40.113 +4.490  18:56:40.824
7 31.088 18:58:38.357 3 38.510 +2.887 18:57:19.334
8 31.479 +0.391 18:59:09.836 4 38.840 +3.217 18:57:58.174
9 31.093 +0.005 18:59:40.929 5 37.599 +1.976 18:58:35.773
10 31.205 +0.117  19:00:12.134 6 36.779 +1.156  18:59:12.552
11 31.215 +0.127  19:00:43.349 7 35.872 +0.249  18:59:48.424
12 31.143 +0.055  19:01:14.492 8 35.623 19:00:24.047
9 36.369 +0.746 19:01:00.416
(11-7) 2100 r2 10 37.869 +2.246 19:01:38.285
1 37.736 +6.201 18:55:46.892 11 41.137 +5.514 19:02:19.422
2 31.938 +0.403 18:56:18.830 12 39.377 +3.754 19:02:58.799
3 32.179 +0.644 18:56:51.009
4 31.740 +0.205 18:57:22.749 (11-4) 3&H5 r2
5 33.860 +2.325 18:57:56.609 1 34.847 +3.330 18:55:58.885
6 31.857 +0.322 18:58:28.466 2 32.208 +0.691 18:56:31.093
7 31.936 +0.401 18:59:00.402 3 32.223 +0.706 18:57:03.316
8 31.799 +0.264 18:59:32.201 4 31.763 +0.246 18:57:35.079
9 31.574 +0.039 19:00:03.775 5 31.517 18:58:06.596
10 31.586 +0.051 19:00:35.361 6 33.534 +2.017  18:58:40.130
11 31.535 19:01:06.896 7 32.334 +0.817 18:59:12.464
12 32.360 +0.825  19:01:39.256 8 32.107 +0.590  18:59:44.571
9 31.702 +0.185 19:00:16.273
(11-3) w-H07z r2 10 31.829 +0.312 19:00:48.102
1 35.344 +4.125 18:55:50.390 11 31.678 +0.161 19:01:19.780
2 32.079 +0.860 18:56:22.469
3 31.966 +0.747 18:56:54.435
4 31.709 +0.490 18:57:26.144
5 32.612 +1.393 18:57:58.756
6 32.309 +1.090 18:58:31.065
7 31.536 +0.317 18:59:02.601
8 31.455 +0.236 18:59:34.056
9 31.219 19:00:05.275
10 31.464 +0.245 19:00:36.739
11 31.436 +0.217 19:01:08.175
12 31.704 +0.485 19:01:39.879
(11-10) [ELEBH r2
1 33.733 +2.735 18:55:53.454
31.719 +0.721 18:56:25.173
3 31.772 +0.774 18:56:56.945
4 31.445 +0.447 18:57:28.390
5 31.556 +0.558 18:57:59.946
6 32.159 +1.161 18:58:32.105
7 31.376 +0.378 18:59:03.481
8 30.998 18:59:34.479
9 33.553 +2.555 19:00:08.032
10 32.232 +1.234 19:00:40.264
11 31.620 +0.622 19:01:11.884
12 31.164 +0.166 19:01:43.048
(11-5) HM=PFE r2
1 35.322 +3.691 18:55:33.956
2 34.283 +2.652 18:56:08.239
3 33.991 +2.360 18:56:42.230
4 34.512 +2.881 18:57:16.742
5 31.967 +0.336 18:57:48.709
6 32.263 +0.632 18:58:20.972
7 32.712 +1.081 18:58:53.684
8 32.037 +0.406 18:59:25.721
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